
$ 30,000 Monthly Social Media & Marketing Graphics (10)

Retainer & On-Demand Design

$ 5,000
$ 20,000

Consultation Required

Label Design (Single)
Label Design (Set of 5) 
Packaging Design 

Packaging & Merchandising

Consultation Required
Consultation Required
Consultation Required

$ 8,000 

Signage & Logo Signs
Billboard & Large Format Graphics 
Vehicle Wraps & Decals 
Custom Calendar Design

Physical Store & Advertising Graphics

$ 4,000
$ 16,000 
$ 3,500 
$ 4,500 
$ 7,000 
$ 2,000 
$ 3,000 $ 3,000 
$ 8,000 
$ 25,000 
$ 2,500 
$ 2,000 

Social Media Flyers (Single)
Social Media Flyers (Set of 5)
Flyers (Print-Ready - A4) 
Flyers (Print-Ready - A4 - Double-Sided) 
Brochures (Print-Ready - Tri-Fold) 
Email Newsletter Graphics 
InInfographics (Static) 
Animated Infographics (with AI Voiceover) 
Holiday Calendar Pack (Set of 14) 
Thank You for Shopping Sticker (with QR Code)
Instagram Highlights (Set of 5) 

Marketing & Promotional Materials

$ 8,000 
$ 30,000
$ 2,500
$ 4,000
$ 1,200

Logo Design
Brand Identity Guide
Business Cards (Single-Sided) 
Business Cards (Double-Sided)
Optimized Logo for Social Media

Branding & Identity

muplix.com
Web, Design, Graphics: We create

Last Updated: March 9, 2025

All prices are listed in JMD and may change without notice. For the latest pricing, visit 
muplix.com/services, where you can explore and purchase individual services or 
bundled packages to maximize your savings.
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