GRAPHICS PRICE LIST



Last Updated: March 9, 2025

Branding & Identity

Logo Design	\$8,000
Brand Identity Guide	\$ 30,000
Business Cards (Single-Sided)	\$ 2,500
Business Cards (Double-Sided)	\$ 4,000
Optimized Logo for Social Media	\$ 1,200

Marketing & Promotional Materials

Social Media Flyers (Single)	\$ 4,000
Social Media Flyers (Set of 5)	\$ 16,000
Flyers (Print-Ready - A4)	\$3,500
Flyers (Print-Ready - A4 - Double-Sided)	\$ 4,500
Brochures (Print-Ready - Tri-Fold)	\$ 7,000
Email Newsletter Graphics	\$ 2,000
Infographics (Static)	\$3,000
Animated Infographics (with Al Voiceover)	\$8,000
Holiday Calendar Pack (Set of 14)	\$ 25,000
Thank You for Shopping Sticker (with QR Code)	\$ 2,500
Instagram Highlights (Set of 5)	\$ 2,000

Physical Store & Advertising Graphics

Signage & Logo Signs	Consultation Required
Billboard & Large Format Graphics	Consultation Required
Vehicle Wraps & Decals	Consultation Required
Custom Calendar Design	\$8,000

Packaging & Merchandising

Label Design (Single)	\$ 5,000
Label Design (Set of 5)	\$ 20,000
Packaging Design	Consultation Required

Retainer & On-Demand Design

Monthly Social Media & Marketing Graphics (10) \$30,000

